\' L,\ -|-

AR : 20134108 1H ~2013412831H

mTHMEE w I FMEE

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%




A. baumannii
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E. coli
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E. cloacae
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E. faecalis
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E. faecium
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K. oxytoca
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K. pneumoniae
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P. aeruginosa
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P. mirabilis
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S. aureus
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S. marcescens
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S. pneumoniae
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H. influenzae (P73 —t IEEHK)
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